Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
D1KIT40130AAAAB
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number d1kit40130aaaab
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name D1KIT40130AAAAB
Description Converter D1000, 400 V, 130 kW, IP20, incl. Input
Reactor, Harmonic Filter, EMC Filter
ETIM Class EC002025
EAN 4548583966673.0
Group EA
Fam EAZ
Country of Origin DEU
Customs Tariff Code 9032890090.0
OC Code AA044700M
Second Item Number D1KIT40130AAAAB
Category Falownik - Akcesoria
Stat Fam 5YYC
Stat Fam description Braking Unit
Publication sort ZAAA1
Primary Package Length 1020
Primary Package Width 800
Primary Package Depth 550
Dimensions 1020mm x 800mm x 550mm
Primary Package Weight 119000 g
Description
Converter D1000, 400 V, 130 kW, IP20, incl. Input Reactor, Harmonic Filter, EMC Filter